© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
PMDC Motors
• Reliable 4-inch diameter PMDC
motor
• 12 to 48 VDC, up to 1/2 HP
• Heavy-duty, long life fixed brushes
Allied Motion’s Endurance PR series of

PMDC Motors
PERFORMANCE
MODEL NUMBERING
Stack
Height (in.)
6 = 1.5
8 = 2.0
P = 2.5
R = 3.0
Voltage
(VDC)
Q = 12
R = 24
Z = 36
G = 48
Issued: 10/24/07
PR4P000Q PR4R000Q
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Motion Solutions that Raise the Bar